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Monster Energy All-Star Race

10/11/14Kyle BuschTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

27.357 197.39

Qualifying Round: 2

1 42 Kyle Larson Target Chevrolet 112.626 143.839 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Caramel Toyota 112.636 143.826 1 1 0.010 0.010

3 4 Kevin Harvick Busch Bucks Ford 112.889 143.504 1 1 0.263 0.253

4 48 Jimmie Johnson Lowe's Chevrolet 121.692 133.123 1 1 9.066 8.803

5 41 Kurt Busch Monster Energy Ford 122.077 132.703 1 1 9.451 0.385

Qualifying Round: 1

1 4 Kevin Harvick Busch Bucks Ford 112.256 144.313 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 41 Kurt Busch Monster Energy Ford 112.467 144.042 1 1 0.211 0.211

3 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Caramel Toyota 112.852 143.551 1 1 0.596 0.385

4 48 Jimmie Johnson Lowe's Chevrolet 112.855 143.547 1 1 0.599 0.003

5 42 Kyle Larson Target Chevrolet 113.087 143.253 1 1 0.831 0.232

6 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr. Axalta Chevrolet 113.179 143.136 1 1 0.923 0.092

7 2 Brad Keselowski Miller Lite Ford 113.278 143.011 1 1 1.022 0.099

8 20 Matt Kenseth DeWaltBenefitingWoundedWarriorPrjct Toyota 113.943 142.176 1 1 1.687 0.665

9 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Ground Toyota 114.501 141.483 1 1 2.245 0.558

10 1 Jamie McMurray McDonald's Chevrolet 116.493 139.064 1 1 4.237 1.992

11 37 Chris Buescher Bush's Beans Chevrolet 116.684 138.837 1 1 4.428 0.191

12 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil Ford 116.890 138.592 1 1 4.634 0.206

13 5 Kasey Kahne Mountain Dew Chevrolet 116.924 138.552 1 1 4.668 0.034

14 78 Martin Truex Jr. 5-hour Energy Extra Strength Toyota 117.609 137.745 1 1 5.353 0.685

15 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar/Grainger Chevrolet 118.627 136.563 1 1 6.371 1.018

16 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr. Fastenal Ford 119.809 135.215 1 1 7.553 1.182
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